
 

 Lakewood's  2025 Wrestling Schedule

Date Day VARSITY/JV Opponent Location Depart  Start 

Feb. 11 Tuesday V LMS/GFMS vs Park Place/Sultan HOME LMS @ LHS 4:00 PM

Feb. 13 Thursday JV LMS/Sultan/Post/LSMS AWAY @ Valley View 2:50 PM 4:00 PM
Feb. 19 Wednesday JV LMS/VV/Cav/Haller AWAY @ Centennial 2:45 PM 4:00 PM
Feb. 20 Thursday V LMS/GFMS vs Cavelero AWAY @ Cavelero Mid High 2:50 PM 4:00 PM
Feb. 25 Tuesday V LMS/GFMS vs Post/Haller AWAY @ Post Middle School 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
Feb. 26 Wednesday Girls Only Girls Only Scramble HOME LMS @ LHS 4:00 PM
Feb. 27 Thursday JV LMS/LSMS/Sultan/CMS/GF AWAY @ Granite Falls MS 2:55 PM 4:00 PM
Mar. 4 Tuesday V LMS vs GFMS AWAY @ Granite Falls HS 2:55 PM 4:00 PM
Mar. 5 Wednesday JV LMS/GFMS vs VV HOME LMS @ LHS 4:00 PM
Mar. 6 Thursday V LMS/GF/Cav/LSMS/NLMS/S. Whidbey HOME LMS @ LHS 4:00 PM

Mar. 15 Saturday V Tournament AWAY @ Cavelero Mid High 7:50 AM 9:00 AM

              Picture Day is Wednesday March 5th

     Players must have a current physical, completed registration, signed Player's Contract and Spectator's Contract before they can participate.   

        If an athlete will not be riding the bus back to LMS after an away game, a parent or legal guardian must inform the coach after the game.  
       Players may only ride home with a parent or legal guardian.

        Athletes must have 8 practices before they can participate in a match.
        Athletes will wrestle at weight for the month of March.
       * Teams may stop for dinner when returning from a game.  Parents will be notified if or when this may occur.
          

        Please be aware of possible revisions to this schedule after the season begins.
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